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LIFE IN HARMONY

Welcome to city living in perfect harmony with the natural environment

A new community of 25 ultra energy-efficient one to four bedroom apartments,
nestled amongst protected woodland on the banks of the Water of Leith. Feel a
greater connection to nature, without giving up your connection to the city.

CLOSE TO TOWN. CLOSE TO NATURE

Craiglockhart is a popular and leafy neighbourhood on the south west side of Edinburgh. Living here
you can be in the centre of town in 15 minutes by car or bike. With the Water of Leith walkways,
Union Canal towpaths and Pentland Hills on your doorstep you'll never be short of destinations to

explore.




PRACTICALITY AND STYLE

These generously proportioned one to four bedroom apartments provide you with open and adaptable spaces to make your own.
All are finished to an exceptionally high standard with premium appliances and high quality fittings throughout. Customisation
options and upgrades are also available.
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AN ULTRA-EFFICIENT HOME

Water of Leith Apartments is among the first private apartment developments in Scotland to achieve
an A-rated Energy Performance Certificate (EPC). Energy-efficiency is designed into the very fabric
of the building, saving you (and the planet) in the long run.
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e Rooftop solar panels

® Heat recovery technologies | 34 | }' e Eligable for a \4

e Triple glazing <3 Green
® Secure bike store for 50 bikes ' : Mortgage

® Electric car charging points (Available soon)




THE LOCAL AREA TRANSPORT

TRAVEL TIME IN MINUTES

Water of Leith Apartments to 5 Car @7 Bike ) Bus f Walk

West End 12 14 20 54
Pentland Hills (Bonaly Country Park) 13 26 - Thr
Heriot Watt University " 22 25 1hr 6
Napier University 6 8 8 18
Airport 13 50 55 -
M8 - Hermiston Gate 11 - - -
Slateford Train Station ) 2 ) 4

(Trains to Haymarket, Waverley and Glasgow)

SUPERMARKETS

M&S Food, Asda and Sainsbury’s are all within easy walking distance, and less than 5 minutes in the car.

FITNESS
Nuffield Fitness Centre and Craiglockhart Leisure and Fitness and Tennis Centre are a 15 minute walk or 5 minute
drive away.




A\ PFAWP D A ‘

D D B D A D A » »
KITCHEN LOUNGE TECHNOLOGY _
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e Contemporary Leicht kitchens by e Patio doors with full floor to ceiling e BT fibre optic broadband '3,

curtain glazing
e All apartments have outdoor space
with balcony all bedrooms :

Kitchens International e Sky Q Media points to living, kitchen and

e  Stylish choice of cabinets, laminate
worktop and handles

e Fully integrated Siemens appliances

-fridge-freezer BEDROOM

- dishwasher

e USB sockets at selected points

e Contemporary sliding wardrobe with
shelf and hanging rail

- induction hob
- eye level oven
- telescopic cooker hood

- microwave ENERGY EFFICIENCY
e LED trio-tone feature cabinet lighting
e Soft closing doors and cupboards e Solar panels to the roof
®  Sockets, switches and USB points e Gas central heating with heat
recovery unit
BATHROOMY/ EN-SUITE e Waste water heat recovery unit

e Triple acoustic glazing to principal

FiE
e Porcelanosa sanitaryware with Hans rooms
Grohe chrome fixture and fittings
e Porcelanosa floor and wall tiles with COMMUNAL AREAS

a mix of full height to wet areas and

half height to other areas e  Lift access to all homes
e  Feature mirror above sink e Secure door entry system
*  Vanity unit to principal en-suite e Timber front doors
e Chrome heated towel rails e Automatic lighting to stairs .
e Chrome shower over bath in main e OQutside lights to amenity areas k]tChenS
bathroom with glass shower screen e Dedicated bin store INTERNATIONAL
e Contemporary rainfall shower and e All homes fitted with smoke alarms,
handheld shower spray with low carbon monoxide alarms, carbon
profile shower tray and glass screen dioxide monitors

to principal en-suite *  Fire suppression system to all homes
e Chrome blender mixer taps *  Allocated parking to all 2 and 3 bed PORCELANOSA

e Shaver points homes TILES - BATHROOMS - KITCHENS - HARDWOOD




Ground Floor Ground Floor
GROUND FLOOR APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 02

Terrace

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Terrace

BLOCK A BLOCK B BLOCK C

Space. (Feet / Inches | SQFT) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches | SQFT) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 19'0"x 187" 5800 x 5700 Living/Kitchen/ 14’ 07" x 20’ 02" 4400 x 6100

Apartments Apartments Apartments
Dining Area Dining Area

APARTMENT 01 APARTMENT 10 APARTMENT 19
APARTMENT 02 APARTMENT 11 APARTMENT 20
APARTMENT 12 APARTMENT 21

Bedroom 1 118" x11'11” 3600 x 3600 Bedroom 1 1M 1" x16'4" 3600 x 5000
Ensuite 4'10"x7'8" 1500 x 2300 Ensuite 7'8"x4'8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 101" x 12’ 4" 3100 x 3800 Bedroom 2 10°0”" x 16’ 4" 3000 x 5000
Bathroom 6'6"x7' 8" 2000 x 2300 Bathroom 78" x6'7" 2300 x 2000
Terrace Area 68.7sQFT Terrace Area 77.5sQFT




Ground Floor

APARTMENT 10

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 11

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 12

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 19

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 20

Ground Floor

APARTMENT 21

Living / Kitchen / D D
Living / Kitchen / Dining
Dining

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
140" x 20’ 2"

11"11" x 16’ 4”
7'8" x4 8"
10°0" x 16’ 4”
78 x6'7"
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

4300 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
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Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area

Bedroom 1
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
188" x 18’ 4"

115" x 12" 11"
70" x7'11”
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

5700 x 5600

3500 x 3900
2100 x 2400

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)
14’ 07" x 20’ 02"

111" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
10°1"x 16’ 4"
7'8'x6'7"
77.55QFT

(Millimetres)

4500 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3100 x 5000
2300 x 2000
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Terrace

[

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

18"11"x 20" 1"

11°11" x 16’ 2"
7'8"x4'8"
9'11"x 11" 8”
7'9"x6'6"
77.5sQFT

(Millimetres)

5800 x 6100

3600 x 4900
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2400 x 2000

7 OO

Terrace

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area

Bedroom 1
Bathroom

Terrace Area

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

19'6"x 186"

11"10” x 12’ 11”
6'3"x7'7"
75.3sQFT

(Millimetres)

6000 x 5600

3600 x 3900
1900 x 2300

Space.

Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bathroom

Terrace Area

Living / Kitchen /

Terrace

v

(Feet / Inches | SQFT)

28'1"x14' 0"

9'2"x14' 6"
4'11"x7°10"
810" x 14’ 6”
86"x13'9"
8'3"x6'9"
161.46sQFT

(Millimetres)

8600 x 4300

2800 x 4400
1500 x 2400
2700 x 4400
2600 x 4200
2300 x 2400




.




FIRST FLOOR

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 03
APARTMENT 04
APARTMENT 05

BLOCK B

Apartments

APARTMENT 13
APARTMENT 14
APARTMENT 15

BLOCK C

Apartments

APARTMENT 22
APARTMENT 23
APARTMENT 24

First Floor

APARTMENT 03

Dining

Space.
Kitchen/Dining/

Living Area

Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

A
&5

Living / Kitchen /

N4

(GEE VAL ED)
12°4" x 16’ 4"
13'1"x 10’ 2"

10"10" x 13'9”

4'8"x7'1"
9'0"x13'9”
7'6"x6'1"
12'3"x5'0"

First Floor

APARTMENT 04

(Millimetres)
3700 x 5000
4000 x 3100
3300 x 4200
1400 x 2400
2700 x 4200
2300 x 1900
3700 x 1500

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

(GEEYALED)

16’ 10" x 14.4"

911" x 11" 11"
4'10"x 7' 8"

10'4" x 12" 4"

6'6"x7'8"
14'11"x 3' 8"

(Millimetres)
5100 x 4400

3000 x 3600
1500 x 2300
3100 x 3800
2000 x 2300
4500 x 1100

First Floor

APARTMENT 05

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bathroom

Balcony

(GEE VAL ED)
14'7" x 20’ 2"

M 11" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
10'0" x 16’ 4”
7'8"x6'7"
14'1"x 59"

(Millimetres)

4400 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
4300 x 1700




First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor First Floor

APARTMENT 13 APARTMENT 14 APARTMENT 15 APARTMENT 22 APARTMENT 23 APARTMENT 24

Living / Kitchen / ﬁ ﬁ

- B 7 oo .

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

0ag
od

Living / Kitchen /
Dining Living / Kitchen /

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Dining
Balcony

Balcony Balcony

v

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 18'11"x 20° 1" 5800 x 6100
Dining Area

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 28'3"x17'0” 8600 x 5200
Dining Area

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres) Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/ 14'0" x 20’ 2" 4300 x 6100 Living/Kitchen/ 18'7"x 18’ 4" 5700 x 5600 Living/Kitchen/ 147" x 20’ 2" 4500 x 6100
Dining Area Dining Area Dining Area

Living/Kitchen/ 196" x18'7" 6000 x 5700
Dining Area

Bedroom 1 9'2"x14'7” 2800 x 4400

Bedroom 1 11"11" x 16" 4" 3600 x 5000 Bedroom 1 11"5"x 12" 11" 3500 x 3900 Bedroom 1 11"11" x 16" 4" 3600 x 5000
Ensuite 7'8"x 4’ 8" 2300 x 1400 Bathroom 70"x7' 1" 2100 x 2400 Ensuite 78" x4 8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 10'0" x 16’ 4" 3000 x 5000 Balcony 141" x5'7” 4300 x 1700 Bedroom 2 10°1" x 16’ 4” 3100 x 5000
Bathroom PR BT 2300 x 2000 Bathroom 7'8"x6'7" 2300 x 2000
Balcony 14'1"x 5’9" 4300 x 1700 Balcony 141" x5 7" 4300 x 1700

Bedroom 1 11'9"x12' 11" 3600 x 3900
Bathroom 6'3"x7'8" 1900 x 2300
Balcony 14 4" x5 6" 4400 x 1700

Bedroom 1 M1 162" 3600 x 4900

Ensuite 4'11"x7'10" 1500 x 2400
Bedroom 2 810" x 14’ 7" 2700 x 4400
Bedroom 3 8'6”x13'9” 2600 x 4200
Bathroom 8'3"x6'9” 2500 x 2100
Balcony 29'8"x5'6" 9000 x 1700

Ensuite 78" x4’ 8" 2300 x 1400
Bedroom 2 P 13 B 3000 x 5000
Bathroom 778”5 6.6" 2300 x 2000
Balcony WP BT 4300 x 1700







SECOND FLOOR

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 06
APARTMENT 07
APARTMENT 08

BLOCK B

Apartments

APARTMENT 16
APARTMENT 17
APARTMENT 18

BLOCK C

Apartments

APARTMENT 25

SQFT

1332

Second Floor

APARTMENT 06

A
&5

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Second Floor

APARTMENT 07

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)
Kitchen/Dining 124" x 16’ 4" 3700 x 5000
Living Area 13'2"x 10’ 4" 4000 x 3100
Bedroom 1 10°10" x 13’ 9” 3300 x 4200
Ensuite 4'8"x7'11" 1400 x 2400
Bedroom 2 9'0"x13'9” 2700 x 4200
Bathroom 76"x6'1" 2300 x 1900
Balcony 12'3"x6°3” 3700 x 1900

Space.
Living/Kitchen
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2

Bathroom

Living / Kitchen /

Dining

(GEEYALED)
171" x 14’ 6"

911" x 11" 11"
410" x 7' 8"
10'4" x 12" 4"
6'6"x7'9"

(Millimetres)

5200 x 4400

3000 x 3600
1500 x 2300
3200 x 3800
2000 x 2400

Second Floor

APARTMENT 08

Space.
Living/Kitchen/
Dining Area
Bedroom 1
Ensuite
Bedroom 2

Bathroom

Balcony

Balcony

(GEEYALIGED)

14'7"x 202"

1" 11"x 16" 4"
7'8"x4' 8"
100" x 16’ 4"
7'8"x6'7"
14'1"x 5'3"

(Millimetres)

4400 x 6100

3600 x 5000
2300 x 1400
3000 x 5000
2300 x 2000
4300 x 1600




Second Floor

APARTMENT 25

Living / Kitchen /

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Living / Kitche!
Dining

Living / Kitchen /
Dining

Roof Terrace

Space. (Feet / Inches) (Millimetres)
Living/Kitchen/ 157" x24'9” 4700 x 7500
Dining Area

Bedroom 1 M 11"x 16’ 2" 3600 x 2900
Ensuite 78" x4’ 8" 2300 x 1400

Bedroom 2 9'11"x 16’ 3" 3000 x 5000
Bedroom 3 12'9"x13'8” 3900 x 4200
Bathroom 7'9"x6' 6" 2400 x 2000
Balcony 129" x5'3" 3900 x 1600
Roof Terrace 16’9" x 233" 5100 x 7100







THIRD FLOOR

APARTMENT 09

A
Living / Kitchen / >
Dining
Roof Terrace
>
\ 4

Space. (ZEFALEED) (Millimetres)

Living/Kitchen/Dining Area 22'3"x20'0" 6800 x 6100
Master Bedroom 10°3"x13'9” 3100 x 4200
Ensuite 6'0"x7'10" 1800 x 2400
Bedroom 2 12’10” x 12’ 5” 3900 x 3800

BLOCK A

Apartments

APARTMENT 09

Bedroom 3 9'8"x12' 4" 2900 x 3800
Bedroom 4 100" x 12’ 5" 3100 x 3800
Bathroom 7'3"x7°10” 2200 x 2400
Roof terrace 29'10" x 31'5” 9000 x 9600
Balcony 141" x4 1" 4500 x 1300
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TO ARRANGE A VIEWING
PLEASE CONTACT

savills
0131 247 3700

carmichaelhomes@savills.com

Important Notice

Savills, their clients, and any joint agents give notice that:

1. They are not authorised to make or give any representation or warranties
in relation to the property either here or elsewhere, either on their own behalf
or on behalf of their client or otherwise. They assume no responsibility for
any statement that may be made in those particulars. These articular do not
form part of any offer or contract and must not be relied upon as statements
or representations of fact. 2. Any areas, measurements or distances are
approximate. The text, photographs and plans are for guidance only and are not
necessarily comprehensive. It should not be assumed that the property has all
necessary planning, building regulation or other consents, and Savills have not
tested any services, equipment or facilities. Purchasers must satisfy themselves
by inspection or otherwise.

P Y Knight
® 4 Frank

0131 222 9600

edres@knightfrank.com

Important Notice

1. Particulars: These particulars are not an offer or contract, nor part of one.
You should not rely on statements by Knight Frank LLP in the particulars or by
word of mouth or in writing (“information”) as being factually accurate about
the property, its condition or its value. Neither Knight Frank LLP nor any joint
agent has any authority to make any representations about the property, and
accordingly any information given is entirely without responsibility on the part of
the agents, seller(s) or lessor(s). 2. Photos, Videos etc: The photographs, property
videos and virtual viewings etc. show only certain parts of the property as they
appeared at the time they were taken. Areas, measurements and distances given
are approximate only. 3. Regulations etc: Any reference to alterations to, or use
of, any part of the property does not mean that any necessary planning, building
regulations or other consent has been obtained. A buyer or lessee must find
out by inspection or in other ways that these matters have been properly dealt
with and that all information is correct. 4. VAT: The VAT position relating to the
property may change without notice. 5. To find out how we process Personal
Data, please refer to our Group Privacy Statement and other notices at https://
www.knightfrank.com/legals/privacy-statement.

Brochure designed & produced by Sell It Differently
This brochure, descriptions and all particulars within have been provided by the selling agent, the developer or the architects, this brochure is intended as a
guide only. Please note, all floor plans are for marketing and illustrative purposes only. Therefore, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of any specifications or
measurements displayed. Measurements and distances of doors, windows, rooms and other items are approximate and should be independently verified. No

responsibility is taken for any error, omission, or misstatement.



Scott Carmichael and his team have over 30 years’ experience building award-winning homes, apartments and public buildings in
Glasgow, Edinburgh, Stirling and East Kilbride, Renfrewshire and East Lothian. A Carmichael Home will always be built far beyond
the minimum building standards for energy-efficiency. Instead you can expect a home sustainably built using low carbon design
principles that's economical to run and fit for a net zero future.
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